По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана +7(7172)727-132
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Брянск (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31
Волгоград (844)278-03-48
Вологда (8172)26-41-59

M-C092
(Horizontal Fins)
Mechanica l
Note :  Power  modu le  and  heat  s ink  shou ld  be  o rdered  sepera te ly.  The  heat  s inks  can  be  used w i th  MHB75/100/150 ser ies .
75~150W  Half-brick Type
Model No. Vin
(VDC)
Vout
(VDC)
Iout
(A)
R&N
(mVp-p)
Effi.
(%)
MHB100-24S05 18~36 5 20 100 84
MHB100-24S12 18~36 12 8.3 150 87
MHB100-24S24 18~36 24 4.17 240 87
MHB100-48S05 36~75 5 20 100 86
MHB100-48S12 36~75 12 8.3 150 89
MHB100-48S24 36~75 24 4.17 240 88
Model No. Vin
(VDC)
Vout
(VDC)
Iout
(A)
R&N
(mVp-p)
Effi.
(%)
MHB75-12S05 9~18 5 15 75 83
MHB75-12S12 9~18 12 6.25 100 87
MHB75-12S24 9~18 24 3.13 240 87
MHB75-24S05 18~36 5 15 75 84
MHB75-24S12 18~36 12 6.25 100 88
MHB75-24S24 18~36 24 3.13 240 88
MHB75-48S05 36~75 5 15 75 84
MHB75-48S12 36~75 12 6.25 100 89
MHB75-48S24 36~75 24 3.13 240 89
Pin No. Output
1 +Vin
2 R.C.
3 Case
4 -Vin
5 -Vout
6 -R.S.
7 Trim
8 +R.S.
9 +Vout
DC/DC Converter
Model No. Vin
(VDC)
Vout
(VDC)
Iout
(A)
R&N
(mVp-p)
Effi.
(%)
MHB150-48S05 36~75 5 30 100 86
MHB150-48S12 36~75 12 12.5 150 89
MHB150-48S24 36~75 24 6.25 240 89
Uni t :  inch(mm)
MHB75 / MHB100 / MHB150 Series
Model No. MHB75 MHB100 MHB150
Vo accuracy (Typ.) ±1%

• Dual in l ine package
• 2:1 wide input range
• 1500VDC I/O isolat ion
• Protect ions:
Short circuit  /  Over current /
Over voltage / Over temperature
•  Five-sided shield metal case
• Cooling by free air connection
• High eff iciency up to 89%
• Buil t- in remote ON/OFF control & remote sense
• Trimming output (±10%)
• Output 2.5V / 3.3V / 15V avai lable
• Optional heatsink avai lable
• 3 years warranty
Features
75W / Regulated  MHB75 100W / Regulated MHB100
150W / Regulated MHB150
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана +7(7172)727-132
Белгород (4722)40-23-64